
Piteträffen 6.5 ligg
2/6 2019

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Veteran y

Resultat Junior

 

 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 242 95 337 

2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 238 93 331 (20) 

3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 236 95 331 (19) 

4 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 235 94 329 

5 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 232 93 325 

6 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 222 98 320 

7 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 228 91 319 

8 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 218 88 306 

9 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 218 86 304 

10 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 222 70 292 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 238 97 335 

2 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 236 97 333 

3 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 238 92 330 

4 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 233 89 322 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 241 97 338 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 241 93 334 

3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 239 94 333 

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 239 92 331 

5 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 234 96 330 

Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 147 95 242  

2 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 142 96 238  

3 Maja Lindberg Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 144 92 236  

4 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 139 96 235  

5 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (No) 138 94 232  

6 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 136 92 228  

7 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 128 94 222  

8 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 134 88 222  

9 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 124 94 218  

10 Helena Dreyer Perkiömäki Umeå Skf (Vb) 139 79 218  



Resultat Senior

Resultat Veteran y

Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 143 95 238  

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 144 94 238  

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 142 94 236  

4 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 144 89 233  

Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 145 96 241  

2 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 145 96 241  

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 143 96 239  

4 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 146 93 239  

5 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 140 94 234  



Piteträffen 6.5 ställning
2/6 2019

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Veteran y

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 232 87 319 

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 215 86 301 

3 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 206 73 279 

4 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 194 79 273 

5 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 197 74 271 

6 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 211 59 270 

7 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 199 66 265 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 226 88 314 

2 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 214 87 301 

3 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 214 80 294 

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 213 75 288 

5 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 207 63 270 

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 233 90 323 

2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 230 92 322 

3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 235 86 321 

4 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 234 86 320 

5 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 232 83 315 

Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 141 91 232  

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (No) 133 82 215  

3 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors Skf (No) 133 78 211  

4 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 126 80 206  

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (No) 117 82 199  

6 Hanna Johansson Umeå Skf (Vb) 122 75 197  

7 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 130 64 194  

Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Emma Johansson Ramselefors Skf (Vb) 136 90 226  

2 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 130 84 214  

3 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (No) 133 81 214  

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skf (No) 129 84 213  

5 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs Skf (Vb) 121 86 207  



 

Resultat Veteran y
Plac. Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 143 92 235  

2 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 140 94 234  

3 Henry Lindström I19/A9 Skf (No) 143 90 233  

4 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 140 92 232  

5 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (No) 138 92 230  




